26/06/2023, 11:11 Gmail - Re: Quotation Required for VIAMED V1000

M Gma” Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Re: Quotation Required for VIAMED V1000

1 message

umer tariq <umertariq616@gmail.com> Mon, Jun 26, 2023 at 11:05 AM
To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Dear Sophie,
With Reference to your email, | also required wall mounting bracket, case protector and hard carrying case.

Send these items discounted price plz.

Regards

On Mon, 26 Jun 2023, 2:28 pm Sophie Lines, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good Morning Umer,

Thank you for your email, we will keep an eye out for your payment. As per the attached leaflet, the V1000 Wall
Mounting Bracket and Case Protector are optional accessories. It does, however, come supplied in the hard plastic
carry case.

If you require any further information, please do not hesitate to contact me.
Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Sat, Jun 24, 2023 at 10:41 AM umer tariq <umertariq616@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello Sophie,
Hope you are doing well.
| am going to paying the attached invoice.
Slip will share you shortly once payment is done.

Kindly let me confirm that wall mounting bracket, v1000 in case protector and hard plastic case are including in
this deal.
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Regards
Umer tariq

On Mon, 15 May 2023, 3:34 pm Sophie Lines, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Umer,

Please find attached our general product portfolio and let me know if you would be interested in any of these
products.

I look forward to your feedback and | welcome any questions you may have.
Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main
office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or
call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Thu, May 4, 2023 at 2:50 PM umer tariq <umertarig616@gmail.com> wrote:
Related to biomedical

On Thu, 4 May 2023, 4:26 pm Sophie Lines, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Umer,

Thank you for your reply. Please can you let me know what product or product range you are
most interested in? We do not have a full catalog list, but | would be happy to send you details of the
products you are looking for

Kind regards

Sophie Lines
Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the
main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
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Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, May 2, 2023 at 3:21 PM umer tariq <umertariq616@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sophie,
Thank you for trusting us.
I will try to fulfill your expectations.

If possible kindly share your complete items broucher in softcopy.

Best Regards
Umer tariq

On Tue, 2 May 2023, 5:48 pm Sophie Lines, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon,

Thank you for your email and please accept our apologies for the delay in our response, we have
been closed for a bank holiday.

Please find attached the authorisation letter.

If anything further is required please do not hesitate to contact us.
Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it,
is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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On Sat, Apr 29, 2023 at 8:55 AM umer tariqg <umertariq616@gmail.com> wrote:
Any update

On Mon, 17 Apr 2023, 7:10 pm umer tariq, <umertariq616@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sophie,
All details are mentioned in attached Government FBR certificates.
My ID card no, Company registration no company name, company addres and all other related
details.

| am the company owner.

Company name: Medicare and power solutions. (Also mentioned in the end of certificates)

Address: House no 31, street 1a, nazirabad chaklala Rawalpindi Pakistan.

If you have any question please let me know

Regards
Umer tariq
Hide quoted text

On Mon, 17 Apr 2023, 7:09 pm umer tariq, <umertariq616@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sophie,
All details are mentioned in attached Government FBR certificates.
My ID card no, Company registration no company name, company addres and all other related
details.

| am the company owner.

Company name: Medicare and power solutions.

Address: House no 31, street 1a, nazirabad chaklala Rawalpindi Pakistan.

If you have any question please let me know

Regards
Umer tariq

On Mon, 17 Apr 2023, 6:57 pm Sophie Lines, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Umer, please can you let me know your company name and address?

Kind regards
Sophie Lines
Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
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reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, Apr 17, 2023 at 12:46 PM umer tariq <umertariq616@gmail.com> wrote:
Noted with thanks

On Mon, 17 Apr 2023, 4:11 pm Sophie Lines, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Umer,

Thank you for your reply. | am very sorry to hear about the passing of your father,
please accept my sincere condolences.

| will pass on the details you have sent to our commercial director, and let you know the
outcome.

Kind regards
Sophie Lines
Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Mon, Apr 17, 2023 at 11:41 AM umer tariq <umertariq616@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Sophie,
Hope you are doing well.
Sorry for not replying. My father had admitted in ICU from the last months and at last
week my father has been passed away.

Furthermore kindly find the attached Registration certificate from Pakistan FBR
government. (Reference to the Authorization distributor)

Actually i am on leave from the last month so i don't follow up any matter's. | will
follow and update you shortly.

Again sorry for late response.

Regards
Umer tariq
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On Mon, 17 Apr 2023, 3:25 pm Sophie Lines, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Umer,

| am just following up on the below emails - please can you let me know if you
would still like to purchase the V1000 unit?

Kind regards
Sophie Lines
Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>

Date: Fri, Mar 17, 2023 at 10:59 AM

Subject: Re: Quotation Required for VIAMED V1000
To: umer tarig <umertarig616@gmail.com>

Cc: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Good morning Umer,

In order for our commercial director to assist you, he has asked me to find out if
you have have registered companies in either the UK or Pakistan?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work
remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any
action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from
our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542

On Wed, 8 Mar 2023 at 16:49, umer tarig <umertarig616@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear sir,
With Reference to your email, My company also interested in reselling your
products in our country.

Our company has a firm market position in pakistan from past seven years, so
we have sufficient knowledge of the market condition.

If you are agreed then kindly share your all products broucher.

After completing the every item paymen, you only need to send the item to our
UK address,

next shipping is our responsibility.

Waiting for your Positive response.

Regards

On Wed, 8 Mar 2023, 8:18 pm Kate Griffiths, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Umer,

In order for me to reply fully, please could | ask if you are planning to sell this
item, as we may have an existing distributor agreement in place.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work
remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered,
but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
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It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or
any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may
be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed
from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

On Mon, 6 Mar 2023 at 14:42, umer tariq <umertarig616@gmail.com> wrote:
Noted with thanks

On Mon, 6 Mar 2023, 7:36 pm Kate Giriffiths, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Umer,

Thank you for your email. | have asked our commercial director for
assistance and will reply to you again when | hear from him.

Thank you for your patience.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to
work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone
else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution
or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited
and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be
removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line
or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 6 Mar 2023 at 14:00, umer tariq <umertarig616@gmail.com>
wrote:
Dear Sir,
With Reference to subject our client approval is in final process so they
request us to provide the authentication letter from your principle. Can
you please provide us the authentication letter against our company
name (only mentioned that you are authorised us to sale your V1000).
After that we will give you the Purchase order with payment within a
week.
Waiting for your Positive response.

Regards
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On Mon, 27 Feb 2023, 3:14 pm Kate Giriffiths, <office@viamed.co.uk>
wrote:
Hi Umer,

We are unable to assist with TOCO unfortunately.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff
to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally
privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone
else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying,
distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it,
is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be

removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Mon, 27 Feb 2023 at 09:54, umer tariq
<umertarig616@gmail.com> wrote:
Noted with thanks.
Does you have Toco simulator or not.
Regards
On Mon, 27 Feb 2023, 2:14 pm Kate Giriffiths,
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning Umer,

Unfortunately the V1000 does not simulate TOCO, it only
simulates the foetal heart beat.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin
staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the
main office will be answered, but please continue to use email
where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
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Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally
privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by
anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying,
distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance
on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to
be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, 24 Feb 2023 at 18:33, umer tariq
<umertarig616@gmail.com> wrote:
You also have toco analyzer or not.
For Toco we required TOCO simulator or any thing else and
why we are not able to check TOCO with your fetal simulator.

Is Fetal and Toco are not the same ?
Kindly share little details.
Regards
On Fri, 24 Feb 2023, 6:48 pm Kate Giriffiths,
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Umer,
The device is just a foetal heart simulator, not TOCO.
Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths
Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and
admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue
to use email where possible.
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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26/06/2023, 11:11 Gmail - Re: Quotation Required for VIAMED V1000

The information in this email is confidential and may be
legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email
by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure,
copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like
to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Fri, 24 Feb 2023 at 13:42, umer tariq
<umertarig616@gmail.com> wrote:
It's awesome.

Sorry for disturbing you again and again.

Kindly let me know its only for fetal or its also used for
fetal and TOCO both.
Waiting for your response.

Regards

On Fri, 24 Feb 2023, 1:13 pm Kate Giriffiths,
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning,

We would aim to ship within 2-3 working days.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales
and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be
legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this
email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure,
copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would
like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542
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On Thu, 23 Feb 2023 at 20:21, umer tariq
<umertarig616@gmail.com> wrote:
Please confirm the deliver time.
After sending the payment in how much days v1000
will deliver.

Regards

On Wed, 22 Feb 2023, 5:40 pm umer tariq,
<umertarig616@gmail.com> wrote:
Noted with thanks

I will confirm you within 2 to 3 days time and after
that i will proceed the payment.

Regards

On Wed, 22 Feb 2023, 5:24 pm Kate Giriffiths,
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Umer,

Thank you for your email.

We supply a calibration certificate as standard
with each new V1000. Did you not receive it?

It is recommended that the V1000 be checked at
least annually to ensure correct performance. If
required, the unit can be returned to Viamed for
its accuracy to be checked and a Certificate of
Calibration can be issued.

Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow
sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be
answered, but please continue to use email
where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and
may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to
this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any
disclosure, copying, distribution or any action
taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is
prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error
or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call
+44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 22 Feb 2023 at 08:10, Main Account
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: umer tariq <umertarig616@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, 21 Feb 2023 at 17:34

Subject: Re: Quotation Required for VIAMED
V1000

To: <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

Noted with thanks.
Will confirm you shortly.

Also let me know its calibration process.
Does they required calibration yearly or not.

Also i required calibration certificate with new
v1000.

Regards

On Tue, 21 Feb 2023, 9:26 pm Sophie Lines,
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Umer,

Thank you for your reply. Please find
attached a Proforma Invoice for the V1000
Foetal Heart Simulator - please can you let
me know if | have all your address details
correct?

| have also attached the leaflet for the
product.

Payment can be made via bank transfer,
and our details can be found on the
Proforma Invoice.

If you require any further information please
do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards
Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and
Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales
and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered,
but please continue to use email where possible.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may be
legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this
email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure,
copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would
like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, Feb 21, 2023 at 3:14 PM umer tariq
<umertarig616@gmail.com> wrote:
Kindly find the below address and send
me performa invoice with discounted price
plz.
Also share the broucher of the subject
item.

Name: Zulgernain
Address: store 16 albert street
Nottingham NG1 7DA GB united kingdom

Ph# 07535480529

Regards

On Tue, 21 Feb 2023, 6:45 pm Sophie
Lines, <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Umer,

Thank you for your reply. | can confirm
the price for part number 1410000
(V1000 Foetal Heart Simulator) is
£625.00 plus £12.00 carriage, plus VAT.

If you would like me to send you a
Proforma Invoice, please let me know
your delivery and invoice address
details so | can add you into our
system.

Kind regards
Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday,
Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow
sales and admin staff to work remotely and in
the office. Telephone calls to the main office will
be answered, but please continue to use email
where possible.

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=d 104de5290&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 175843226 1659647397 %7Cmsg-f:17697592449155... 14/16


http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:umertariq616@gmail.com
https://www.google.com/maps/search/16+albert+street+Nottingham+NG1+7DA+GB+united+kingdom?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:office@viamed.co.uk

26/06/2023, 11:11 Gmail - Re: Quotation Required for VIAMED V1000

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential and may
be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to
this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure,
copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may
be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or
would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call
+44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, Feb 21, 2023 at 11:13 AM
umer tariq <umertariq616@gmail.com>
wrote:

Yes we are the end user.

We required in UK because | have

representative in UK based.

Regards
Umer

On Tue, 21 Feb 2023, 4:06 pm

Sophie Lines,

<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Umer,

Thank you for your interest in the
V1000 Foetal Heart Simulator.

Please can you let me know which
country you are emailing from, and
also would you be the end user of
this product?

Kind regards
Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday,
Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to
allow sales and admin staff to work
remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but
please continue to use email where
possible.
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Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No.
01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

The information in this email is confidential
and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access
to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any
disclosure, copying, distribution or any action
taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it,
is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in

error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy

On Tue, Feb 21, 2023 at 9:28 AM
Main Account
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

From: umer tariq
<umertarig616@gmail.com>
Date: Mon, 20 Feb 2023 at 20:13
Subject: Quotation Required for
VIAMED V1000

To: <info@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sir,

Hope you are doing well.

| am interested to buying the
VIAMED V1000 on urgent basis.
Kindly share the quotation
ASAP.

For Reference picture attached.

Waiting for your reply.

Regards
Umer
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